Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m

Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 12
17/02/2024 - 11:58

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4

GALIC, Nikola
ZEC, Jovan
SUPUT, Novak

GUTNIKOV, Egor
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Grupa2od 4
ROSIC, Mihajlo
KULJA, Vuk

BORIC, Stefan

KIURSKI, Mihajlo
VEJNOVIC, Luka
ALEKSIC, Marko
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Grupa3od 4

KECIC, Luka
PROTIC, Marko
MENDA, Milos

BORIC, Ognjen
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Grupa4od 4

RADISIC, Vukasin
KNEZEVIC, Luka
CVETKOV, Justin
BOBAR, Aleksa
RATKOV, Nikola

GRUJCIC, Nikola

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KRSTONOSIC, Petar

SOKOLOVIC, Veljko

VULEKOVIC, Uros

STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
MARINKOV, Jovan

MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
STEPANOV, Vanja

STANOJEVIC, Milija
LAZAR, Dekan David

TORNJANSKI, Matija

MILTENOVIC, Stefan
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Sombor

Polet Sombor
Novi Sad
Proleter

PK Arena 2015
PK Arena 2015
Novi Sad

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Swim Star

Olimp

Proleter

Vojvodina

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Novi Sad

Vojvodina

Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda
Partizan

Dinamo Pancevo

25555355

3:10.51
2:57.30
2:37.72
2:30.40
2:37.48
2:56.61
3:01.14

2:26.46
2:20.53
2:19.97
2:09.88
2:15.38
2:20.41
2:21.66
2:27.20

2:04.96
2:00.77
1:57.79
1:50.13
1:52.63
2:00.39
2:02.06
2:09.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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